
 

SANT NISCHAL SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, YAMUNA NAGAR 

ACTIVITY CALENDER 2025-26(VI-XII) 

DATE DAY EVENT/ACTIVITY/CELEBRATIONS 

APRIL 

01-04-2025 Tuesday NEW SESSION BEGINS(I-X,XII) 

05-04-2025 Saturday HEALTHY TIFFIN-SALAD DECORATION(CLASS  VI- VIII), ARTICLE 
WRITING (IX –XII)VEGETARIANISM- A HEALTHIER CHOICE 

06-04-2025 Sunday RAM NAVAMI 

07-04-2025 Monday WORLD  HEALTH DAY 

09-04-2025 Wednesday TURBAN TYING COMPETITION (CLASS VI-XII),SHUDH PAATH 
UCHCHAARAN(VI-XII) 

10-04-2025 Thursday MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

11-04-2025 Wednesday PREAMBLE READING, DESIGN PREAMBLE(VI,VII) 

12-04-2025 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY 

13-04-2025 Sunday BAISAKHI 

14-04-2025 Monday  DR. BHIMRAO RAMJI AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 

16-04-2025 Wednesday COLLAGE  MAKING-HISTORICAL MONUMENTS (VII), 
INDIGENOUS GAMES(VIII), 
SEMINAR-BEGINNING WITH POSITIVE ATTITUDE(X) 

18-04-2025 Friday NISCHAL JAYANTI(GURBANI SANGEET SAMMELAN) 

19-04-2025 Saturday VISIT TO BUDDHA  STUPA(CLASS  VII)/ VISIT TO BURIA 
GURUDWARA & SHEIKH CHILLI TOMB-XI HUMANITIES 

22-04-2025 Tuesday POSTER MAKING ON EARTH DAY/EARTH DAY PLEDGE 

23-04-2025 Wednesday INTER HOUSE ENGLISH DECLAMATION/DEBATE 

25-04-2025 Friday INVESTITURE CEREMONY 

26-04-2025 Saturday PTM 

29-04-2025 Tuesday PARSHURAM JAYANTI 

30-04-2025 Wednesday INTER HOUSE HINDI DECLAMATION 

MAY 

01-05-2025 Thursday LABOUR DAY- ROLE PLAY 

03-05-2025 Saturday VISIT TO DOMINOS (VI), DOCUMENTARY ON JOURNALISM(VII-
VIII) 

05-05-2025 Monday PT-1 BEGINS(5TH-13TH ) 

07-05-2025 Wednesday TAGORE’S DAY- INTER HOUSE  POETRY RECITATION   
 (VI-VIII), MENTAL HEALTH WORKSHOP (XII) 

08-05-2025 Thursday RED CROSS DAY- FIRST AID TRAINING(CLASS VI) 



 

10-05-2025 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY 

14-05-2025 Wednesday INTER HOUSE SCIENCE QUIZ(CLASS VI-X) 

 DATE DAY EVENT/ACTIVITY/CELEBRATIONS 

21-05-2025 Wednesday CREATE BINGO CARDS WITH IMAGES OF PLANTS/ANIMALS 
(CLASS VI-VIII) 

24-05-2025 Saturday PTM 

26-05-2025 Monday SUMMER HOLIDAYS BEGIN 

29-05-2025 Thursday MAHARANA PRATAP JAYANTI 

31-05-2025 Saturday WORLD NO TOBACCO DAY-SLOGAN WRITING(ONLINE) 
 

JUNE 

03-06-2025 Tuesday WORLD BICYCLE DAY-(CYCLE MARATHON ) 

05-06-2025 Thursday WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY-VERTICAL GARDENING-USING 
WASTE WATER BOTTLES(ONLINE) 

07-06-2025 Saturday BAKRID/EID UL-ADHA 

11-06-2025 Friday SANT KABIR JAYANTI 

15-06-2025 Sunday FATHER'S DAY-TREE PLANTATION  WITH FATHER(ONLINE) 

21-06-2025 Saturday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY- YOGA DISPLAY(ONLINE) 

JULY 

   

03-07-2025 Wednesday SCHOOL REOPENS 

09-07-2025 Wednesday BENEFITS OF HERBAL PLANTS-ARTICLE WRITING (IX-X),SOFT 
SKILLS  WORKSHOP(VIII) 

12-07-2025 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY 

16-07-2025 Wednesday COMMERCE QUIZ (XI-XII) 

19-07-2025 Saturday VISIT TO METAL INDUSTRY –XI (N.M) , XI(COMMERCE) 

23-07-2025 Wednesday INTER HOUSE TALK SHOW-ENVIRONMENT CONSERVATION 
(VI-VIII) 

24-07-2025 Thursday INTER SCHOOL ENGLISH DECLAMATION & DEBATE  

25-07-2025 Friday INTER SCHOOL HINDI DECLAMATION 

26-07-2025 Saturday PTM 

30-07-2025 Wednesday INTER HOUSE STORY TELLING CONTEST(VI-VIII) 

31-07-2025 Thursday SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH MARTYRDOM’S DAY 

AUGUST 

02-08-2025 Saturday VISIT TO PRINTING PRESS (CLASS IX) 

04 -08-2025 Monday PT-2 BEGINS(4TH -12TH ) 

06-08-2025 Wednesday RAKHI MAKING(VI) ,BAND MAKING (VII),THALI DECORATION 



 

(VIII) , PEACE SYMBOL MAKING(IX-XII) 

09-08-2025 Saturday RAKSHA BANDHAN 

13-08-2025 Wednesday INTER HOUSE PATRIOTIC SONG COMPETITION(VI-X), PPT ON 
ORGAN DONATION(CLASS XI,XII-BIO) 

DATE DAY EVENT/ACTIVITY/CELEBRATIONS 

15-08-2025 Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATIONS 

16-08-2025 Saturday JANMASHTAMI 

20-08-2025 Wednesday WORKSHOP ON GOOD TOUCH/BAD TOUCH(CLASS 
VI),PUNJABI POETRY RECITATION(VII-VIII) 

23-08-2025 Saturday NIRWAN DIWAS OF SANT NISCHAL SINGH JI-SPECIAL 
ASSEMBLY 

27-08-2025 Wednesday DOODLE ART(IX-X), AGAMOGRAPHY (VI-VIII) 

28-08-2025 Thursday INDIGENOUS GAMES-(VI-VIII),NATIONAL SPORTS DAY 

29-08-2025 Friday PAINTING COMPETITION FOR PARENTS &  AMATEUR 
ARTISTS 

30-08-2025 Saturday INTER SCHOOL PAINTING/ ART & CRAFT COMPETITION 

SEPTEMBER 

01-09-2025 Monday SWACHHATA PLEDGE 

04-09-2025 Thursday TERM-1 EXAMS BEGIN 

05-09-2025 Friday TEACHERS’ DAY CELEBERATIONS  

13-09-2025 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY 

22-09-2025 Monday MAHARAJA  AGARSEN JAYANTI 

23-09-2025 Tuesday HARYANA  HEROES  MARTYRDOM DAY 

27-09-2025 Saturday PTM 

OCTOBER 

02-10-2025 Thursday GANDHI JAYANTI/DUSSEHRA 

04-10-2025 Saturday NISCHAL SKILL EXPO 

07-10-2025 Tuesday BALMIKI JAYANTI 

08-10-2025 Wednesday SEMINAR ON WORLD MENTAL  HEALTH DAY(IX),POSTER 
MAKING(VII,VIII),HANDWASH ACTIVITY(VI) 

10-10-2025 Friday KARWACHAUTH 

11-10-2025 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY 

15-10-2025 Wednesday FESTOON MAKING(VIII),PAPER LAMP MAKING(VI),TORAN 
MAKING(VII) 

16-10-2025 Thursday FOUNDER’S DAY 

18-10-2025 Saturday VISIT TO ISGEC-  XII(N.M , COMMERCE) 

20-10-2025 Monday DIWALI 



 

22-10-2025 Wednesday VISHWAKARMA DAY 

23-10-2025 Thursday BHAIDOOJ 

25-10-2025 Saturday PTM 

29-10-2025 Wednesday SEMINAR ON ANTIBULLYING (IX –X) 

 
NOVEMBER 

DATE DAY EVENT/ACTIVITY/CELEBRATIONS 

01-11-2025 Saturday HARYANA DAY 

02-11-2025 Sunday ANNUAL PRIZE DISTRIBUTION 

05-11-2025 Wednesday GURU NANAK JAYANTI 
 

12-11-2025 Wednesday WORLD KIND DAY(WORKSHOP ON LEADERSHIP SKILLS/ 
TEAMWORK (CLASS XI) 

14-11-2025 Friday ANNUAL FETE ‘N’ FAIR 

15-11-2025 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY 

19-11-2025 Wednesday PARAGRAPH WRITING-EXTINCT SPECIES(VI-X) 

22-11-2025 Saturday VISIT TO HERBAL GARDEN CLASS-X,XI-XII(BIO) 

25-11-2025 Tuesday GURU TEG BAHADUR SHAHIDI DIWAS 

26-11-2025 Wednesday NATIONAL CONSTITUTION DAY,PREAMBLE READING,PPT 
PRESENTATION ON FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS(IX-X) 

28-11-2025 Friday ANNUAL ATHLETIC MEET 

29-11-2025 Saturday ANNUAL ATHLETIC MEET 

DATE DAY EVENT/ACTIVITY/CELEBRATIONS 

DECEMBER 

02-12-2025 Tuesday PT-3 BEGINS(2ND -10TH ), PRE BORAD EXAMS (X,XII) 

12-12-2025 Friday POSTER MAKING-NATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION 
DAY(14TH DEC) 

13-12-2025 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY 

17-12-2025 Wednesday INTER HOUSE MATH QUIZ( VI-VIII,IX-X,XI-XII) 

22-12-2025 Monday DESIGNING TESSELLATION-VIII,  PIXEL ART-VII, ISOMETRIC 
DESIGN(VI) 

24-12-2025 Wednesday LETTER WRITING CAMPAIGN-SPREADING POSITIVITY(VII) 

25-12-2025 Thursday CHRISTMAS  

26-12-2025 Friday SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH JAYANTI/VEER BAL DIWAS 

27-12-2025 Saturday PTM  

   

JANUARY-2026 



 

 

 

01-01-2026 Thursday WINTER VACATIONS BEGIN (1ST-15TH) 

06-01-2026 Tuesday GURU GOBIND SINGH JAYANTI 

10-01-2026 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY 

13-01-2026 Tuesday LOHRI 

14-01-2026 Wednesday MAKAR SAKRANTI 

21-01-2026 Wednesday SEMINAR-GOALSETTING,MOTIVATION, PERSEVERANCE 
(CLASS VIII) 

23-01-2026 Friday VASANT PANCHAMI 

24-01-2026 Saturday NATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY,  E-BANNER DESIGNING(VI-VIII) 

26-01-2026 Monday REPUBLIC DAY 

31-01-2026 Saturday PTM 

FEBRUARY-2026 

DATE DAY EVENT/ACTIVITY/CELEBRATIONS 

01-02-2026 Sunday GURU RAVIDAS  JAYANTI 

04-02-2026 Wednesday INTER HOUSE G.K/CURRENT AFFAIR QUIZ (VI-VIII) 

05-02-2026 Thursday SEHAJ PATH BHOG 

07-02-2026 Saturday VISIT TO BANK(VIII) 

11-02-2026 Wednesday  SEMINAR-SELF ESTEEM (VI), CAPTION WRITING(VI-VIII) 

14-02-2026 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY 

15-02-2026 Sunday MAHA SHIVRATRI 

18-02-2026 Wednesday CALLIGRAPHY(HINDI) -ESSAY WRITING-LINGUISTIC DIVERSITY 
IN INDIA(VI-VIII) 

28-02-2026 Saturday NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY-FUN WITH SCIENCE EXPERIMENTS 
(VI-VIII) 

MARCH-2026 

  TERM-II EXAMINATION 

04-03-2026 Wednesday HOLI 

08-03-2026 Sunday INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY 

14-03-2026 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY 

21-03-2026 Saturday EID-UL-FITR 

23-03-2026 Monday MARTYRDOM DAY OF BHAGAT SINGH/RAJGURU, SUKHDEV 

26-03-2026 Thursday RAM NAVAMI 

31-03-2026 Tuesday MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

   


